Curb Appeal. These two words are often repeated during the planning stages
of a residential development. Guidelines and restrictions are placed on homebuilders and
owners to ensure the quality and aesthetic value of each home constructed. The shutters,
trim, doors, even the lawns of each home have carefully outlined procedures to protect
the value and pattern of the development. Imperial Mailbox Systems continues this
careful attention to detail in this beautification and standardization process by providing
the highest quality U.S.P.S. and D.O.T. Approved mailboxes and street signage.
As members of several national housing organizations, such as the National

OR
6
HOW TO ORDER IMPERIAL MAILBOX SYSTEMS
POST
3
SYSTEM CODE SPECIFICATION
-
Optional
Tel: 800-647-0777   ::   Fax: 334.285.6635   ::   www.imperialmailboxsystems.com
USPS STD 7B Approved Mailboxes Are Required for all Residential Developments.
4
Looking for a specific configuration?
Call us at 800.647.0777 and request a
drawing to be emailed to you today!
Many options are available for you to choose from. Estate Series Mailboxes are 45 % larger than
standard Imperial mailboxes, and are not available as twin systems. Matching Street Signs and
Light Poles are available for every configuration! Call us today at 800.647.0777 or visit us online at
www.imperialmailboxsystems.com and see how we can assist you in beautifying your development
with our exclusive product line.
SAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS OF MAILBOX SYSTEMS
Tel: 800-647-0777   ::   Fax: 334.285.6635   ::   www.imperialmailboxsystems.com
USPS STD 7B Approved Mailboxes Are Required for all Residential Developments.
5
Looking for a specific configuration?
Call us at 800.647.0777 and request a
drawing to be emailed to you today!
SYSTEM CODE SPECIFICATION
0
MAILBOX
631KL
6
POST 6
3
PLATE
NUMBER
626KL 630KL-6
FOR DOOR
DESIGNATES
R
OR
KNOB (K)
RING (R)
L -
BOX
ESTATE
6
HOLDER
(OPTIONAL)
NEWSPAPER
9"
7.75"
U.S. MAIL
12"
10"
U.S. MAIL
ESTATE SERIES MAILBOXES
ARE 45% LARGER THAN STANDARD
IMPERIAL MAILBOXES
STANDARD IMPERIAL MAILBOX
19"
21.75"
                         "ESTATE SERIES" MAILBOX SYSTEMS
FEATURING POST 6 AND EXTRA-LARGE ESTATE MAILBOX
Tel: 800-647-0777   ::   Fax: 334.285.6635   ::   www.imperialmailboxsystems.com
USPS STD 7B Approved Mailboxes Are Required for all Residential Developments.
 6
Looking for a specific configuration?
Call us at 800.647.0777 and request a
drawing to be emailed to you today!
T888K
"TWIN" CAST ALUMINUM MAILBOX SYSTEMS
 FEATURES TWO MAILBOXES ON ONE POST
Twin systems are available with Imperial Series,

USPS STD 7B Approved Mailboxes Are Required for all Residential Developments.
8
HOW TO ORDER 'C' AND 'D' SERIES POST SYSTEMS
SYSTEM CODE SPECIFICATION
SYSTEM RENDERING FROM
CODE SPECIFIED ABOVE:
6
BASE
-C1
POST
HOLDERPLATE (OPTIONAL)
-1 14
MAILBOXNUMBER FINIAL
7
NEWSPAPER
BASE 6
POST C1
FINIAL 1 - Bases, finials, and address plates are die
cast using high grade aluminum providing
strength, durability, and unsurpassed
quality.
- Post Systems utilze an extruded
aluminum pole.
- Every post has a wall thickness of .109"
and meets all ASTM Standards.
-Number Plate 4 is featured only on C1
and D1 systems.
-C2/D2, and C3/D3 systems are available
with Number Plates: 1, 2, and 3 (see page 2
for illustration)
-3" Brass Numerals Available For Number
Plates 3 and 4.
- All Systems Designed for Direct Ground
Burial.
SPECIFICATIONS
Standard Colors:
Black, White, Bronze,
Green, Grey, and
Almond.
USPS Standards:
42"-48" from road surface to
bottom of mailbox.
6"-8" from face of curb to
mailbox door.
     Y BRACKET
SUPPORT BRACE
STANDARD
RURAL LARGE
MAILBOX
NUMBER
PLATE 4
Tel: 800-647-0777   ::   Fax: 334.285.6635   ::   www.imperialmailboxsystems.com
USPS STD 7B Approved Mailboxes Are Required for all Residential Developments.
9
Many options are available for you to choose from. All Post Systems featured are depicted with a
Solar Box Type S1 (optional). Matching Street Signs and Light Poles are available for every
configuration! Call us today at 800.647.0777 or visit us online at www.imperialmailboxsystems.com
and see how we can assist you in beautifying your development with our exclusive product line.
Looking for a specific configuration?
Call us at 800.647.0777 and request a
drawing to be emailed to you today!
SAMPLE IMPERIAL POST SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
Tel: 800-647-0777   ::   Fax: 334.285.6635   ::   www.imperialmailboxsystems.com
USPS STD 7B Approved Mailboxes Are Required for all Residential Developments.
10
TWIN BRACKETS
FOR C2, D2 POLES
TWIN BRACKETS
FOR C3, D3 POLES
1
FINIAL
SYSTEM CODE SPECIFICATION
- 16 0